Parklgpet 2019

Startnr.: Namn

139 Bjgrn Ketil Sarvik

140 Selma Eugenie Sgrvik

141 Halvor Livastgl Aga

142 Johannes Sandvik Bg

143 Bjart Sandvik Bg

144 Maren Rydland

145 Gard Sandvik Bg

146 Emma Bauge

147 Hedda Opsgen

148 Mathea kvam myhre

149 Simen Thorbjgrnsen

150 Liam Bergseth

151 Hanna Litlabg

152 Michelle Vasterlund

153 Oline Kvalheim

154 Herman Elias Roseth Carlsen
155 Emma Elise Bergseth

156 Mathias Solend Vasterlund
157 Madel Kvalheim

158 Sander Kjelbotn

159 Timian Aga Grgnas

160 Liam Visti

161 Leander Wagen Lillerud

162 Gabriella Aga Abu-Mohor
163 Eyla Malaika Lilly Skaar Ginther
164 Olav Emile Roseth Carlsen
165 Hanna Aadland Tappel

166 William Christiansen Johnsen
167 Stine Moe Grov

168 Svea C. Andersen

169 Emma N Béardsen

170 Mina Ulversgy

171 Jone Midttun Havardsholm
172 Magnus Sgrheim Nylund
173 Kristoffer Christiansen Johnsen
174 Noor Mohammed

175 Brita Grov Almas

176 Jonas L.Zanetti

177 Margrete Naustdal Aase

178 Abelone Susan Haga Svendsen
179 Finn Peter Thormodsaeter
180 Emily Almas

181 Abdulrahim Mohammed
182 Sunniva Aadland Tappel

183 Amalie Lindkvist

184 Kacper Kucharycz

185 Ola N Béardsen

186 Kacper Kucharycz

187 Live Sumstad @en

188 Mia Seetrevik Endal

189 Nikita Vasilcenko

190 Markus Saevareid Skumsnes
191 Mario Finnebotten

192 Erik C. Andersen

193 Peter Naustdal Aase

f.ar

Klasse

1975 MV40-44
2010 J-9
2005 G-14
2006 G-13
2007 G-12
2008 J-11
2011 G-8
2003 J-16
2005 J-14
2009 J-10
2008 G-11
2009 G-10
2009 J-10
2009 J-10
2010 J-9
2010 G-9
2011 J-8
2011 G-8
2012 J-7
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2012 J-7
2012 J-7
2012 G-7
2006 J-13
2007 G-12
2008 J-11
2008 J-11
2008 J-11
2008 J-11
2009 G-10
2009 G-10
2009 G-10
2009 J-10
2009 J-10
2009 G-10
2009 J-10
2009 J-10
2010 G-9
2010 J-9
2010 G-9
2010 J-9
2010 J-9
2010 G-9
2010 G-9
2010 G-9
2010 J-9
2010 J-9
2011 J-8
2011 G-8
2011 G-8
2011 G-8
2011 G-8

Skule/klubb

Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Fitjar IL

Fitjar IL

Fitjar IL

Fitjar IL

Fitjar IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Hystad skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule

Distanse

1500m
350m
800m
800m
600m
600m
350m
1000m
800m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
800m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600M
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m



194 Sivert Dgssland Bunes
195 Selma Midttun Havardsholm
196 Sondre Moe Grov

197 Mikael Alméas

198 Fatima Mohammed

199 Linnea Tveit Grov

200 Tuva Alvsvag

201 Michelle Matre Karlsen
202 Lucas Lindkvist

203 Lars Grasdal

204 Viljar Greenshields

205 Morten Moe Bjelland.

206 Thea Moss Bijelland

207 Oskar N Bardsen

208 Juan Jose Rodriguez

209 Andreas Kringeland

210 Lucas Meeland Polden
211 Ingrid Bernes

212 Lukas Utne Nesse

213 Tobia Meeland Polden
214 Ida Skaarhaug

215 Christer Arnevik Seebg
216 Anton Bjordal

217 Sofie Grgnsdal Arnesen
218 Maja Skulstad Gundersen
219 Synva Raheim Treedal
220 Ludvik Nesbg Haugland
221 Othilie Moen Hakestad
222 Elida S Kallestadbakken
223 Jonas Solheim Skalevik
224 Erika Meeland

225 Martin Olsen Fjell

226 Tobias Kjeka Naess

227 William Skulstad Gundersen
228 Sigurd Raheim Traedal
229 Tarald Kaland

230 Herman Nesbg Haugland
231 Leon Hovland

232 Oliver Eldgy

233 Emma Natalie Vassnes Hahtokari
234 Nikodem Nozynski

235 Malene Sofie Johannessen
236 Leah Vassnes Hahtokari
237 Tiril Berg Opsgen

238 Vegard Havn

239 Martin Schei

240 Erlend Hatlem Kringeland
241 Jakob Jordaen Molvik
242 Brittanna Hovda Balchen
243 Sverre Stautland

244 Eirik Natvik

245 Anna Siqveland-Nilsen
246 Mia Hellesund

247 Michelle Vikanes Rgvde
248 Blanka Mazik

249 gyvind Sivertsen

250 Helena Sigveland-Nilsen
251 Nela Pawlowska

252 Melissa Haukefeer

253 Isabel Litlehamar

2012 G-7
2012 J-7
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2012 J-7
2012 J-7
2012 J-7
2012 J-7
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2012 J-7
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2008 G-11
2009 G-10
2011 J-8
2011 G-8
2012 G-7
2012 J-7
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2008 J-11
2008 J-11
2008 J-11
2008 G-11
2008 J-11
2010 J-9
2011 G-8
2011 J-8
2011 G-8
2011 G-8
2011 G-8
2011 G-8
2012 G-7
2012 G-7
2006 G-13
2006 G-13
2010 J-9
2011 G-8
2012 J-7
2012 J-7
2011 J-8
1997 MS
2000 G18/19
2003 G-16
2003 G-16
2004 J-15
2005 G-14
2005 G-14
2007 J-12
2007 J-12
2007 J-12
2008 J-11
2008 G-11
2009 J-10
2009 J-10
2009 J-10
2009 J-10

Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Leirvik skule
Litlabg skule
Litlabg skule
Litlabg skule
Litlabg skule
Litlabg skule
Litlabg skule
Litlabg skule
Litlabg skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Rommetveit skule
Sagvag skule
Sagvag skule
Sagvag skule
Sagvag skule
Sagvag skule
Sagvag skule
Stegaberg IL
Stord

Stord

Stord

Stord

Stord

Stord

Stord

Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjednalio skule
Tjodnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
600m
600m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
800m
800m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
1500m
1500m
1000m
1000m
1000m
800m
800m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m



254 Mariell Eidsé& Oen

255 Loke Mathias Kvamen Bakke

256 Kseniia Krutikova
257 Christian Pawa

258 Liva Hegggy Stautland
259 Leah Elise Kvamen Bakke

260 Belinda Sivertsen
261 Tuva Kvalheim

262 Martin Tufta Bge
263 Johanna Jordaen
264 Solveig Jordaen
265 Trygve Jordaen
266 Mia Jordaen

267 Elias Brandvik
268 Eirik Lone

269 Jakob Erichsen
270 Ella Lone

271 Nora Erichsen
272 Emil Lone

273 Emma Erichsen

274 Sofie Lyngstadas-Milling

2009 J-10
2009 G-10
2009 J-10
2009 G-10

2009 J-10
2011 J-8
2011 J-8
2011 J-8
2012 G-7
2012 J-7
2011 J-8
2011 G-8
2007 J-12
2007 G-12
2014 G-7
2014 G-7
2009 J-10
2009 J-10
2008 G-11
2007 J-12
2009 J-10

Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule

Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Tjgdnalio skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
Langeland skule
As barnehage

Salhus barnehage

Leirvik skule
Salhus skule
Leirvik skule
Salhus skule
Leirvik skule

600m
600m
600m
600m

600m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
600m
600m
350m
350m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m



